
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Location 

Monday 5th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 6th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 7th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Friday 9th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Monday 12th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 13th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 14th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Monday 19th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 20th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 21st March  6.00pm – 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Saturday 24th March 8.00am-12.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Monday 26th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 27th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 28th March 6.00pm – 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Prime Minister’s GP Access Fund 

GP Extended Opening Hours 
in your community 

We would like all patients in our community to be able to see a local GP or Nurse when they 

need to. We have set up a network GP Practices within your community offering extended 

opening hours for pre-bookable and same day routine appointments. 

Please find below the GP Extended Opening Hours sessions near you: 

 

   

Date Time Location 

Monday 2nd March 6.00 – 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 3rd March 6.00 – 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 4th March 6.00 – 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Monday 9th March 6.00 – 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 10th March 6.00 - 8.00pm  Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 11th March 6.00 - 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Monday 16th March 6.00 - 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 17th March 6.00 - 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 18th March 6.00 - 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Saturday 21st March 9.00 – 1.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Monday 23rd March 6.00 - 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 24th March 6.00 - 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

Wednesday 25th March 6.00 - 8.00pm South Hermitage Surgery 

Monday 30th March 6.00 - 8.00pm Claremont Bank Surgery 

Tuesday 31st March 6.00 - 8.00pm Marden Medical Practice 

 Please find below the GP Extended Opening Hours sessions near you: 

0333 222 6649 
 

Call now to book a routine appointment 

Call now to book a routine appointment 
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